99999999000003202326
99999999000003202371
99999999000003202432
99999999000003202462
99999999000003202627
99999999000003202720
99999999000003202731
99999999000003202795
99999999000003202837
99999999000003202831
99999999000003202901
99999999000003202905
99999999000003202936
99999999000003202940
99999999000003202948
99999999000003203010
99999999000003203048
15693000000003547832
99999999000003203163
99999999000003203194
99999999000003203310
99999999000003203364
99999999000003203352
99999999000003203347
99999999000003227383
15693000000003547838
99999999000003227427
99999999000003227426

3/1/2017 75105552
3/2/2017 1052388731
3/4/2017 1052398295
3/4/2017 52080510
3/8/2017 74326250
3/10/2017 5712873
3/10/2017 1053584368
3/13/2017 73202694
3/13/2017 1016021640
3/13/2017 86086039
3/15/2017 1052405670
3/15/2017 1118100060
3/15/2017 6769449
3/16/2017 74183320
3/16/2017 74327081
3/17/2017 6772361
3/18/2017 1098641325
3/18/2017 1055272936
3/20/2017 4246018
3/20/2017 1005188803
3/22/2017 1049602862
3/24/2017 4288618
3/24/2017 1030585477
3/24/2017 1057593683
3/30/2017 1053612401
3/30/2017 74371798
3/31/2017 74378322
3/31/2017 74378322

ANDRES FELIPE PALACIO

ALCIDES PEREZ

YESID CUEVAS

CRISTINA CUELLAR

CARLOS ALBERTO CORDOBA

JOSE ANTONIO ROA SUAREZ
ANTONIO DIAZ

ALFONSO LEON

DIDIER FERNEY AMAYA BEJARANO
LUIS MONROY

ANDRES BOADA

DIVIER JOSUE MORENO ALFONSO
ELIAS VEGA

ENRIQUE MARTINEZ

ALBERTO PUENTES

ARISTIDES MATEUS

LUIS DAVID OCHOA GRANADOS
AMPARO MARTINEZ SANDOVAL
WILMER ALFONSO

ANTONIO SANCHEZ

LUIS PINTO

FLAMINIO RAVELO

LUIS ALBERTO PEREZ

JUAN CARLOS BARBOSA GONZALEZ
ANDRES HIGUERA

SERGIO ANDRES RAMIREZ TORRES
GABRIEL LEON

GABRIEL LEON

DUITAMA

SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO
DUITAMA

TUNJA

BELEN

SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO
SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO
DUITAMA

SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO
SOGAMOSO

DUITAMA

TUNJA

TUNJA

BELEN

BELEN

SOGAMOSO

BOGOTA

SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO
TUNJA

SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO
SOGAMOSO

BELEN

SOCHA

SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO
TUNJA

DUITAMA

SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO
SANTA ROSA DE VITERBO

BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
CUNDINAMARCA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA
BOYACA

CALLE 20 No 20-26
CALLE 8 No 7-15
CARRERA 19 No 4-14
CALLE 67D No 62-55
CALLE 8 NO 5-02
CALLE 8 No 7-15
CALLE 8 No 7-15
CARRERA 11 No 17A-39
CALLE 8 No 7-15
CARRERA 11 No 5-36
CALLE 3 No 7-67
CALLE 50B No 9G-52
CALLE 8 No 8-40
CARRERA 16 No 8A-04
CALLE 8 NO 8-21
CARRERA 10 No 7-32
CALLE 54 A No 80C- 60
CALLE 8 No 7-15
CALLE 20 No 10-61
CALLE 8 No 7-15
CALLE 44 No 10D-84
CARRERA 6 No 6-19
CARRERA 10 No 10-09
CALLE 8 No 7-15
CARRERA 4 No 5-36
CALLE 10 No 36-52
CALLE 8 No 7-15
CALLE 8 No 7-15

3116751874
3142870445
3103139598
3204561259
3203840787
3115123269
3102243826
3143118123
3125581828
3204231003
3214803252
3022466661
3115202287
3102565907
3112419881
3224622873
3125539396
3138684190
3203158029
3212216321
3114834165
3227034546
3227145319
3209245068
3124166856
3212166861
3209667884
3209667884

63215
63216
63217
63218
63219
63220
63221
63222
63223
63224
63225
63226
63230
63232
63234
63237
63241
63243
63246
63248
63250
63253
63256
63257
63258
63268
63271

2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020

196725
368859
368859
196725
368859
196725
368859
737717
196725
737717
368859
737717
196725
737717
196725
737717
368865
737717
737717
196725
196725
196725
368859
737717
737730
196725
122953

TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA
TUNJA

47853
47854
47855
47856
47857
47858
47859
47860
47861
47862
47863
47866
47868
47871
47872
47875
47879
47882
47884
47885
47889
47892
47894
47895
47896
47906
47909

2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020



2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020

RIE 15693-1946
RIE 15693-1947
RIE 15693-1948
RIE 15693-1949
RIE 15693-1950
RIE 15693-1951
RIE 15693-1952
RIE 15693-1953
RIE 15693-1954
RIE 15693-1955
RIE 15693-1956
RIE 15693-1957
RIE 15693-1958
RIE 15693-1959
RIE 15693-1960
RIE 15693-1961
RIE 15693-1962
RIE 15693-1963
RIE 15693-1964
RIE 15693-1965
RIE 15693-1966
RIE 15693-1967
RIE 15693-1968
RIE 15693-1969
RIE 15693-1970
RIE 15693-1971
RIE 15693-1972
RIE 15693-1973

2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/7/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020



	Hoja1

